WT-MR1
WT-MR1-1
~
 8
1
~ 85
~
 9

WT-MR1
WT-MR1-2 subject to change, version 39-748
Bestellangaben für ID: KD
 Sensor element
0 1x PT100
1 1x Pt1000
2 2x PT100
3 2x Pt1000
  Type of sensor
0 2-wire
1 3-wire
2 4-wire
  Accuracy
0 class A
1 class B
2 B1/2DIN
3 B1/3DIN
4 B1/10DIN
  Type*
0 standard element (S)
1 mineral insulated element (M)
  Model
0 srew-in sensor
1 dip-in sensor
  Material protective sheath*
0 stainless steel 1.4571 (316Ti) (S)
1 stainless steel 2.4816 (Inconel 600) (M)
  Ø protective sheath*
1 3 mm (S, M)
2 4 mm (S)
3 4,5 mm (M)
4 5 mm (S)
5 6 mm (S, M)
6 7 mm (S)
7 8 mm (S)
8 9 mm (S)
9 10 mm (S)
A 11 mm (S)
B 15 mm (S)
  Fitting length / Nominal length
0 50 mm
1 100 mm
2 160 mm
3 200 mm
4 250 mm
5 400 mm
6 600 mm
7 1000 mm
8 andere Länge
  Process connection
0 1/4”
1 3/8”
2 1/2”
3 1”
4 1/4NPT
5 3/8NPT
6 1/2NPT
  Special model
0 customized (please indicate)
  Used temperature range
 please indicate
* S = standard element
  M = mineral insulated element
mm
- °C